

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: AS.NO:2051 of 2002
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	08.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> 1. Learned counsel for the Appellant would submit that memo of proof of service is being filed today and sought adjournment. 2. List on 15.07.2026. <u> </u> AHHS, J chs	

--	--	--	--