

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**S.A.No. 2051 of 2002****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	15.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> None appeared for both sides. List the matter on 27.07.2026. _____ AHHS, J KS	