

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**A.S.No. 2051 of 2002****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	11.08.2026	<u>AHHS,J</u> Both sides are directed to verify as to the parties and the counsel appearing for the parties. Registry is also directed to put up the information, update the same in case status and also put up paper book and original record. Matter is adjourned. List the matter on 09.09.2026. <u>AHHS, J</u> KS	